DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 178.52

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 204.02

VALUE SURCHARGE 53.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1000.00

DOOR DELIVERY 700.00

DISCOUNT -306.03

TOTAL FREIGHT 3179.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 381.48

GRAND TOTAL 3560.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Sixty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 245,246 VALUE 106001.00

E-Waybill No 521850793028,581850845950

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :